
2022136 Cape Town Seniors
MS 50

Main Draw
1

2

TSA660100

TSA650037

WP

WP

[1] Lourens PFAFF

Leon MASSYN 6-4, 6-4

3

4

TSA641042

TSA671143

WP

WC

Robert PICARD

Kyle  MAGNUSSEN 3-6, 6-2, 7-6

5

6

TSA640116

TSA651135

WP

Winelands

[3/4] RONALD  BUTHELEZI

Sarel RAUTENBACH 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

7

8

TSA690027

TSA621079

WP

WP

Sydney FRYER

Graeme DORRINGTON Walkover

9

10

TSA720024

TSA650042

WP

WP

Lance SAWYER

Craig THOMAS 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA711150

TSA630039

WP

WP

Johan  BOTHA 

[3/4] Roshin ALLY 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA640036

TSA691169

WP

WP

Liaqat DALVIE

Shamil ISMAIL 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA711046

TSA720036

WP

WP

Barry FRANSMAN

[2] Frederick CHRISTIANS (Ret.) 1-0 (Ret.)

[1] Lourens PFAFF

Kyle  MAGNUSSEN

6-1, 1-6, 6-2

[3/4] RONALD  BUTHELEZI

Sydney FRYER

7-5, 6-3

Lance SAWYER (Ret.)

[3/4] Roshin ALLY

5-4 (Ret.)

Liaqat DALVIE

Barry FRANSMAN

6-3, 6-0

[1] Lourens PFAFF

Sydney FRYER

6-4, 6-1

[3/4] Roshin ALLY

Barry FRANSMAN

6-2, 6-4

Sydney FRYER

Barry FRANSMAN

6-3, 6-0

Barry FRANSMAN

[1] Lourens PFAFF

[3/4] Roshin ALLY 6-2, 6-2

Position 3-4

[1] Lourens PFAFF

Kyle  MAGNUSSEN

[3/4] RONALD  BUTHELEZI Walkover

C2

BYE

Liaqat DALVIE

[3/4] RONALD  BUTHELEZI

Liaqat DALVIE (Ret.)

6-4, 4-1 (Ret.)

Position 5-8

[3] RONALD  BUTHELEZI

D1

Kyle  MAGNUSSEN

BYE

Position 7-8

Kyle  MAGNUSSEN

Leon MASSYN

Robert PICARD 6-3, 6-1

E2

Sarel RAUTENBACH

BYE

Craig THOMAS

Johan  BOTHA 6-1, 6-0

Shamil ISMAIL

[2] Frederick CHRISTIANS 6-2, 6-1

Leon MASSYN

Sarel RAUTENBACH

6-1, 6-0

Craig THOMAS

[2] Frederick CHRISTIANS

6-4, 6-0

Leon MASSYN

Craig THOMAS

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Leon MASSYN



Sarel RAUTENBACH

[2] Frederick CHRISTIANS 6-4, 6-2

Position 11-12

[2] Frederick CHRISTIANS

G1

Robert PICARD

BYE

Johan  BOTHA 

Shamil ISMAIL 7-5, 5-7, 6-3

Robert PICARD

Shamil ISMAIL

6-0, 6-0

Position 13-16

Robert PICARD

H1

BYE

Johan  BOTHA 

Position 15-16

Johan  BOTHA 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

